Jaykay Enterprises Limited JKE"

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY AS ON December 31, 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Regd. Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur- 208001 (INDIA)
Phones: +91 512 2371478 - 81, Fax: +91 512 2332665
E-mail: cs@jaykayenterprises.com, Web: www.jaykayenterprises.com CIN: L55101UP1961PLC001187




Category of shareholder

Jaykay Enterprises Limited

No. of
shareholders

SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES

JKe

No. of fully
paid-up equity
shares held

Total no.
shares held

Shareholding as a % of

total no. of shares

(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. of Voting
Rights

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

No. of Locked in shares

As a %
of total
Shares
held(b)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-
Category |

Sub-
Category Il

Sub-
Category lll

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 1 7,08,21,063 7,08,21,063 60.57 7,08,21,063 60.57 12,34,038 1.74 7,08,20,663 - -- -
(B) Public 81,029 4,60,94,313 4,60,94,313 39.43 4,60,94,313 39.43 0.00 4,37,21,338

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
fr(;‘,uZS)tShares held by Employee 0.00 0.00 0.00 B N __
(C) Non-Promoter-Non Public 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
Grand Total 81,040 11,69,15,376 11,69,15,376 100.00 11,69,15,376 100.00 12,34,038 1.06 11,45,42,001
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited JKe

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

Number of Locked

Shareholding as a % of - in shares
No. of fully g 0 securities Number of equity
Cat ¢ sharehold Nos. of » it Total nos. total no. of shares h held i
ategory of shareholder aid-up equi shares held in
gory shareholders P P equrty shares held (calculated as per SCRR, As a % of .
shares held 0 total dematerialized form
1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: X
Shares
held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu undivided
Famil 6 4,03,79,717 4,03,79,717 34.54 4,03,79,717 34.54 12,34,038 3.06 4,03,79,617
ity
GAUR HARI SINGHANIAJT
WITH VASANTLAL D. MEHTA & Promoter
1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
RAGHUBIR PRASAD Group
SINGHANIA
Promoter
SUSHILA DEVI SINGHANIA G 1 43,42,787 43,42,787 3.71 43,42,787 3.71 0.00 43,42,787
roup
Promoter
KAVITA YADUPATI SINGHANIA G 1 54,532 54,532 0.05 54,532 0.05 0.00 54,532
roup
ABHISHEK SINGHANIA Promoter 1 3,58,24,961 3,58,24,961 30.64 3,58,24,961 30.64 12,34,038 3.44 3,58,24,961
Promoter
MANORAMA DEVI SINGHANIA G 1 1,57,333 1,57,333 0.13 1,57,333 0.13 0.00 1,57,333
roup
Promoter
SANJAY AGRAWAL 1 4 4 0.00 4 0.00 0.00 4
Group
Any Other (specify) 4 2,98,93,028 2,98,93,028 25.57 2,98,93,028 25.57 0.00 2,98,92,728
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited

JKe

YADU SECURITIES PRIVATE Promoter
1 200 200 0.00 200 0.00 0.00
LIMITED Group
G. H. SECURITIES PRIVATE Promoter
1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 0.00
LIMITED Group
Promoter
J. K. TRADERS LIMITED G 1 2,74,85,702 2,74,85,702 23.51 2,74,85,702 23.51 0.00 2,74,85,702
roup
Promoter
PIONEER PROJECTS LIMITED Group 1 24,07,026 24,07,026 2.06 24,07,026 2.06 0.00 24,07,026
u
Sub Total A1 10 7,02,72,745 7,02,72,745 60.11 7,02,72,745 60.11 12,34,038 1.76 7,02,72,345
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals (NonResident
Individuals/ Foreign 1 5,48,318 5,48,318 0.47 5,48,318 0.47 0.00 5,48,318
Individuals)
Promoter
RAMAPATI SINGHANIA G 1 5,48,318 5,48,318 0.47 5,48,318 0.47 0.00 5,48,318
roup
Sub Total A2 1 5,48,318 5,48,318 0.47 5,48,318 0.47 0.00 5,48,318
A=A1+A2 11 7,08,21,063 7,08,21,063 60.57 7,08,21,063 60.57 12,34,038 1.74 7,08,20,663
A) GAUR HARI SINGHANIA JT WITH VASANTLAL D. MEHTA & RAGHUBIR PRASAD SINGHANIA, holding 100 Equity shares, in capacity of Executors to the Will of Late Shri P.D. Singhania.
Note: However, since all the three Executors have passed away, the shares are yet to be distributed amongst the legal heirs of Late Shri P.D. Singhania.

B) YADU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED (holding 200 shares) and G. H. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED (holding 100 shares) has been wound-up and dissolved pursuant to the Court Order

Regd. Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur- 208001 (INDIA)
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E-mail: cs@jaykayenterprises.com, Web: www.jaykayenterprises.com
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited JIKe

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

No. of Locked in L
Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shares

Total
No. of full Shareholding as a0 No. of equity
No. of s % calculated ’ shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Category & Name of paid-up Total no. No. of Voting of

sharehol . as per SCRR, ) Asa % dematerialized
the Shareholders equity shares held Rights Total
der 1957 Asa % . of total form (Not
shares held Voting : .
of (A+B+C2) Shares Applicable)

i Sub-Categor Sub-Categor Sub-Categor
right held(b) gory gory gory

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions
i 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds/ 2 925 925 0.00 925 0.00 0.00 925
Banks 12 5391 5,391 0.00 5,391 0.00 0.00 4,977
NBFCs registered
R 1 7000 7,000 0.01 7,000 0.01 0.00 7,000
with RBI
Sub Total B1 15 13316 13,316 0.01 13,316 0.01 0.00 12,902
B3) Institutions
i 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -
(Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
1 77761 77,761 0.07 77,761 0.07 0.00 77,761
Investors Category |
Foreign Portfolio
15 88277 88,277 0.08 88,277 0.08 0.00 500
Investors Category Il
Sub Total B2 16 166038 1,66,038 0.14 1,66,038 0.14 0.00 78,261
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central / State
Government is a
promoter

100

100

0.00

100

0.00

0.00

100

Sub Total B3

100

100

0.00

100

0.00

0.00

100

B5) Non-Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

1265713

12,65,713

1.08

12,65,713

1.08

0.00

12,65,713

Key Managerial
Personnel

333263

3,33,263

0.29

3,33,263

0.29

0.00

3,33,263

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

78596

28224708

2,82,24,708

24.14

2,82,24,708

24.14

0.00

2,59,89,596

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capitalin

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

12

4022670

40,22,670

3.44

40,22,670

3.44

0.00

40,22,670

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1270

1228342

12,28,342

1.05

12,28,342

1.05

0.00

11,87,024

Bodies Corporate

321

5555885

55,55,885

4.75

55,55,885

4.75

0.00

55,48,557

Any Other (specify)

790

5284278

52,84,278

4.52

52,84,278

4.52

0.00

52,83,252

JKe
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited

JKe

UDYAT INDIAN
1 1189196 11,89,196 1.02 11,89,196 1.02 0.00 11,89,196
VENTURES LLP
LLP 21 2290386 22,90,386 1.96 22,90,386 1.96 0.00 22,90,386
HUF 742 1992836 19,92,836 1.70 19,92,836 1.70 0.00 19,91,811
Unclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow 1 575320 5,75,320 0.49 5,75,320 0.49 0.00 5,75,320
Account
Trusts 7 235243 2,35,243 0.20 2,35,243 0.20 0.00 2,35,242
Clearing Members 19 190493 1,90,493 0.16 1,90,493 0.16 0.00 1,90,493
Sub Total B4 80997 45914859 4,59,14,859 39.27 4,59,14,859 39.27 0.00 4,36,30,075
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 81029 46094313 4,60,94,313 39.43 4,60,94,313 39.43 0.00 4,37,21,338
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited JIKe

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON-PROMOTER- NON-PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Number of Locked in
Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid-up Total no. shares held Shareholding % calculated as per shares (XII)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)(Not

Shareholders(l) shareholder (ll1) equity shares held (IV) (VI = IV+V+VI) SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII) As a % of total .
No Applicable)
Shares held

C1) Custodian/DR
0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee Benefit
0 0 0.00 0.00
Trust

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*: (Ill)
Details of the SBO (I) Details of the registered owner (Il)
Date of creation / acquisition
Whether by virtue of: of significant beneficial
interest# (1V)

Votin Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
Name Nationality Nationality Shares . g dividend or any other significant
rights L control .
distribution influence
ABHISHEK . .
1 SINGHANIA India J. K. TRADERS LIMITED India 24 No No 22/12/2020
ABHISHEK
2 QFNHCLSHTIE\IITA India SINGHANIA (DIRECT India 31 No No 22/12/2020
HOLDING)
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Jaykay Enterprises Limited JKE"

STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 1.20
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.15
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.96
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