

### **SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY AS ON December 31, 2024**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes



### **SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES**

				Shareholding as a % of		Total as	No. of Locke	d in shares	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	a % of Total Voting	No.(a)	As a % of total	shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
				1007) A3 a 70 01 (A1 B1 02)		right	140.(a)	Shares held(b)		Sub- Category I	Sub- Category II	Sub- Category III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	11	7,08,21,063	7,08,21,063	60.57	7,08,21,063	60.57	12,34,038	1.74	7,08,20,663				
(B) Public	81,029	4,60,94,313	4,60,94,313	39.43	4,60,94,313	39.43		0.00	4,37,21,338				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00					
(C) Non-Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	81,040	11,69,15,376	11,69,15,376	100.00	11,69,15,376	100.00	12,34,038	1.06	11,45,42,001				





### STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

	Fatitu	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V held in ead secu	ch class of	Number of L in share		Number of equity
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	shareholders	paid-up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	4,03,79,717	4,03,79,717	34.54	4,03,79,717	34.54	12,34,038	3.06	4,03,79,617
GAUR HARI SINGHANIA JT WITH VASANTLAL D. MEHTA & RAGHUBIR PRASAD SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00		0.00	
SUSHILA DEVI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	43,42,787	43,42,787	3.71	43,42,787	3.71		0.00	43,42,787
KAVITA YADUPATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	54,532	54,532	0.05	54,532	0.05		0.00	54,532
ABHISHEK SINGHANIA	Promoter	1	3,58,24,961	3,58,24,961	30.64	3,58,24,961	30.64	12,34,038	3.44	3,58,24,961
MANORAMA DEVI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	1,57,333	1,57,333	0.13	1,57,333	0.13		0.00	1,57,333
SANJAY AGRAWAL	Promoter Group	1	4	4	0.00	4	0.00		0.00	4
Any Other (specify)		4	2,98,93,028	2,98,93,028	25.57	2,98,93,028	25.57		0.00	2,98,92,728





			0		0	0				
YADU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00		0.00	
G. H. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00		0.00	
J. K. TRADERS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	2,74,85,702	2,74,85,702	23.51	2,74,85,702	23.51		0.00	2,74,85,702
PIONEER PROJECTS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	24,07,026	24,07,026	2.06	24,07,026	2.06		0.00	24,07,026
Sub Total A1		10	7,02,72,745	7,02,72,745	60.11	7,02,72,745	60.11	12,34,038	1.76	7,02,72,345
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		1	5,48,318	5,48,318	0.47	5,48,318	0.47		0.00	5,48,318
RAMAPATI SINGHANIA	Promoter Group	1	5,48,318	5,48,318	0.47	5,48,318	0.47		0.00	5,48,318
Sub Total A2		1	5,48,318	5,48,318	0.47	5,48,318	0.47		0.00	5,48,318
A=A1+A2		11	7,08,21,063	7,08,21,063	60.57	7,08,21,063	60.57	12,34,038	1.74	7,08,20,663
Note:	However, sin	nce all the three Exe	cutors have passed a	away, the shares ar	PRASAD SINGHANIA, holding eyet to be distributed amongst ECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED (h	t the legal heirs of	Late Shri P.D. Si	nghania.		· ·





### STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

								₋ocked in ares		Sub-c	ategorization of sha	res (XV)
Category & Name of	No. of sharehol	No. of fully paid-up	Total no.	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting	Total as a % of		As a %	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
the Shareholders	der	equity shares held	shares held	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Total Voting right	No.(a)	of total Shares held(b)	form (Not Applicable)	Sub-Category I	Sub-Category II	Sub-Category III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	2	925	925	0.00	925	0.00		0.00	925			
Banks	12	5391	5,391	0.00	5,391	0.00		0.00	4,977			
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	7000	7,000	0.01	7,000	0.01		0.00	7,000			
Sub Total B1	15	13316	13,316	0.01	13,316	0.01		0.00	12,902			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	77761	77,761	0.07	77,761	0.07		0.00	77,761			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	15	88277	88,277	0.08	88,277	0.08		0.00	500			
Sub Total B2	16	166038	1,66,038	0.14	1,66,038	0.14		0.00	78,261			



Regd. Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur- 208001 (INDIA) Phones: +91 512 2371478 - 81, Fax: +91 512 2332665 E-mail: cs@jaykayenterprises.com, Web: www.jaykayenterprises.com



B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	0.00	100			
Sub Total B3	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	0.00	100			
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	7	1265713	12,65,713	1.08	12,65,713	1.08	0.00	12,65,713			
Key Managerial Personnel	1	333263	3,33,263	0.29	3,33,263	0.29	0.00	3,33,263			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	78596	28224708	2,82,24,708	24.14	2,82,24,708	24.14	0.00	2,59,89,596			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	4022670	40,22,670	3.44	40,22,670	3.44	0.00	40,22,670			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1270	1228342	12,28,342	1.05	12,28,342	1.05	0.00	11,87,024			
Bodies Corporate	321	5555885	55,55,885	4.75	55,55,885	4.75	0.00	55,48,557			
Any Other (specify)	790	5284278	52,84,278	4.52	52,84,278	4.52	0.00	52,83,252			





UDYAT INDIAN VENTURES LLP	1	1189196	11,89,196	1.02	11,89,196	1.02	0.00	11,89,196		
LLP	21	2290386	22,90,386	1.96	22,90,386	1.96	0.00	22,90,386		
HUF	742	1992836	19,92,836	1.70	19,92,836	1.70	0.00	19,91,811		
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	575320	5,75,320	0.49	5,75,320	0.49	0.00	5,75,320		
Trusts	7	235243	2,35,243	0.20	2,35,243	0.20	0.00	2,35,242		
Clearing Members	19	190493	1,90,493	0.16	1,90,493	0.16	0.00	1,90,493		
Sub Total B4	80997	45914859	4,59,14,859	39.27	4,59,14,859	39.27	0.00	4,36,30,075		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	81029	46094313	4,60,94,313	39.43	4,60,94,313	39.43	0.00	4,37,21,338	 	





#### STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON-PROMOTER- NON-PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Category & Name of the	No. of	No. of fully paid-up	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per		nber of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)(Not
Shareholders(I)	shareholder (III)	equity shares held (IV)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

#### STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF SIGNIFICANT BENEFICIAL OWNERS

C. N.	Dataila afab	- CDO (I)	Date il a dalla va siata a	Details (	of holding/ ex	ny, whether direct or				
Sr.No	Details of the	e SBO (I)	Details of the registere	a owner (II)	Whether by virtue of:					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	
1	ABHISHEK SINGHANIA	India	J. K. TRADERS LIMITED	India	24			No	No	22/12/2020
2	ABHISHEK SINGHANIA	India	ABHISHEK SINGHANIA (DIRECT HOLDING)	India	31			No	No	22/12/2020





### STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	1.20
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	1.12
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	1.15
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	1.02
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.96